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4/8/2016 Service Notice For Case: 15-1737-EL-BTX

CASE NUMBER: 15-1737-EL-BTX
CASE DESCRIPTION: PAULDING WIND FARM I LLC
DATE OF SERVICE: 4/6/2016

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: % /& 120/4

Sign Here: DO~

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
PAULDING WIND FARM LLC NONE
STEVE HOWARD, ATTY
52 EAST GAY ST.
P O BOX 1008 398
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 ® E %
Phone:614-464-6400 ‘; 04
5 o "
i > 20} rﬁ_—
ATTORNEY ¢ ‘% 0 g
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY gl A
none *Stock, John F 4 § % g
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP ‘: E‘ 8
41 S. High St., Suite 2600 % K ‘;
Columbus,OH 43215 h%%‘i
Phone:614-223-9300 ik g
Fax:614-223-9330 3 2 :'E‘;
Email:jstock@beneschlaw.com 9 ‘:fg E
2983
none - *Hight, Debra @ %' é %
Public Utilities Commission of Qhio g39 8
180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra. Hight@puc.state.oh.us
none

*Elliott, Ryan D. Mr.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
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4/6/2016

none

none

none

none

Service Notice For Case: 15-1737-EL-BTX

PO Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008
Phone:614-464-5483
Fax:614-719-4683
Ema'il:rdelliott@vorys.com

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 e. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-7670
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

*Milam, Amy M
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383

Columbus,OH 43218-2383
Phone:(614) 246-8256
Fax:(614) 246-8656
Emajl:amilam{@ofbf.org

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office
Public Utilities Section

180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-3793
Phone:{614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764

Email:Kim Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com
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